Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hayam Ukkash - (874374) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

05/11/23
07/10/23
20/11/22
06/11/22
31/10/21
23/10/20
22/06/21
09/12/21
27/05/21
10/11/19
20/06/19
11/11/18
111117
21/06/18
09/12/17
14/10/17
1211117
21/09/17
23/09/17
01/04/17
05/03/17
28/01/17
13/03/16
13/03/16
23/06/16
03/10/15
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Meet

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier Meet 2022
SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Windsor SC

Windsor

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor

Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Windsor Club Championships 2018

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round One

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
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Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Bracknell
Winchester
Hart

Windsor

Eton College
Heathfield School
Heathfield School
Fleet

Windsor

Fleet
MAIDENHEAD
Windsor LC
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maltman
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Windsor

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Bracknell 3

2

3
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
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59.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.94
32.00
32.02
32.11
34.62
33.33
34.06
34.69
34.00
35.66
36.90
39.33
41.72
42.23
42.77
41.57
42.68
43.46
43.40
44.62
44.85
45.25
48.38
47.45
46.85
52.49
50.15
51.08
49.40

49.69
48.95
53.94
55.35
52.73
54.75
55.61
57.80

59.36
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21/06/15
18/10/14
25/09/14
28/06/14

Date

05/11/23
07/10/23
20/11/22
06/11/22
09/12/21
31/10/21
22/06/21
27/05/21
23/10/20
10/11/19
20/06/19
11/11/18
21/06/18
09/12/17
1211117
111117
14/10/17
23/09/17
21/09/17
01/04/17
05/03/17
28/01/17
23/06/16
13/03/16
13/03/16
12/12/15
29/11/15
28/11/15
15/11/15

31/10/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
13/06/15
28/03/15
18/10/14
25/09/14
28/06/14
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Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier
Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet

Tilehurst Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor SC Spring Mini Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Meet

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier Meet 2022
SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Windsor SC Club Championships

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor SC

Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

NASLS - Round Three

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier

Windsor Autumn Mini Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Tilehurst Open Meet

Windsor SC Spring Mini Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet
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Enfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Gerrards Cross
Reading
Maidenhead
Windsor
Southbury
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Bracknell
Winchester
Heathfield School
Hart

Eton College
Heathfield School
Windsor

Fleet

Windsor

Fleet

Windsor LC
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
MAIDENHEAD
Waterlooville
Maltman
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Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
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Maidenhead

Windsor

Enfield
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Southbury
Reading
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor
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Windsor 3

Windsor 4

Windsor 3

Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
Bracknell 3
2
Windsor 4
3
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
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3
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3
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4
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